
STARTERS

7.00

9.00

8.50

9.50

9.00

HONEYDEW MELON, strawberry, orange & greek yoghurt dip 7.50

MAINS

16.00

15.00

17.00

 

15.50

 

15.00

 

16.00

 

14.50

 

16.00
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BREADED CAJUN HALLOUMI, sweet chilli dip

CREAMY MUSHROOMS, on garlic ciabatta

roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, cauliflower cheese, stuffing, yorkshire & gravy

roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, stuffing  & veggie gravy

chargrilled, in a brioche bun with salad, topped with bacon & cheese,

HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN LASAGNE

individually made with shortcrust pastry, mashed potato, vegetables &  gravy

FRIED HALLOUMI (V) or FALAFEL (VE) SALAD

DEEP FRIED WHITEBAIT,  tartare sauce

SMOKED SALMON & PRAWNS, marie rose sauce, bread & butter

beer battered cod, chunky chips, garden peas & tartare sauce

THE BLACK BOY BURGER

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

accompanied with chunky chips

breaded wholetail scampi, chunky chips, garden peas & tartare sauce

SOUP OF THE DAY, with olive bread 

with side salad & garlic bread

house salad with olives, croutons, balsamic glaze & new potatoes

FISH & CHIPS

HANDMADE PIE OF THE DAY

TRADITIONAL ROAST DINNER - BEEF or TURKEY 

NUT ROAST or QUORN ROAST or VEGAN WELLINGTON



SIDES

4.50

CHUNKY CHIPS 4.50

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

5.00

4.50

4.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50
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* Some of our fish courses may contain bones 

* Please inform our waiting staff of any allergens or intolerances

Children's Menu

TRADITIONAL ROAST DINNER - BEEF or TURKEY or 'VEGGIE'

CHICKEN NUGGETS

VEGETARAIN LASAGNE with garlic bread

cheese, chunky chips in a brioche bun

BEEF BURGER

with chunky chips & beans

FISH FINGERS

 

with chunky chips & peas

FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLES

UNDER 12'S

roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, cauliflower cheese, stuffing, yorkshire & gravy

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD with cheese

ONION RINGS

HOMEMADE STEAK SAUCE, peppercorn or stilton 

SKINNY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CHUNKY CHIPS with cheese


