The Black Boy

Sunday Menu Serving 12pm - 5pm

Home Cooked Food

STARTERS

Food	SOUP OF THE DAY, with olive bread DEEP FRIED WHITEBAIT, tartare sauce BREADED CAJUN HALLOUMI, sweet chilli dip SMOKED SALMON & PRAWNS, marie rose sauce, bread & butter CREAMY MUSHROOMS, on garlic ciabatta HONEYDEW MELON, strawberry, orange & greek yoghurt dip	7.00 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 7.50
5	MAINS TRADITIONAL ROAST DINNER - BEEF or TURKEY roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, cauliflower cheese, stuffing, yorkshire & gravy	16.00
	NUT ROAST or QUORN ROAST or VEGAN WELLINGTON roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, stuffing & veggie gravy	15.00
Ē	FISH & CHIPS beer battered cod, chunky chips, garden peas & tartare sauce	17.00
>	HANDMADE PIE OF THE DAY individually made with shortcrust pastry, mashed potato, vegetables & gravy	15.50
الم	THE BLACK BOY BURGER chargrilled, in a brioche bun with salad, topped with bacon & cheese, accompanied with chunky chips	15.00
UD:	WHOLETAIL SCAMPI breaded wholetail scampi, chunky chips, garden peas & tartare sauce	16.00
S	HOMEMADE VEGETARIAN LASAGNE with side salad & garlic bread	14.50
	FRIED HALLOUMI (V) or FALAFEL (VE) SALAD	16.00

house salad with olives, croutons, balsamic glaze & new potatoes

The Black Boy

Sunday Menu Serving 12pm - 5pm

SIDES

FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLES	4.50
CHUNKY CHIPS	4.50
CHUNKY CHIPS with cheese	5.00
SKINNY FRIES	4.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.50
GARLIC BREAD	4.00
GARLIC BREAD with cheese	5.00
ONION RINGS	4.50
HOMEMADE STEAK SAUCE, peppercorn or stilton	4.00

Children's Menu

UNDER 12'S

	CHICKEN NUGGETS with chunky chips & beans	7.50
	BEEF BURGER	7.50
	cheese, chunky chips in a brioche bun	
<u></u>	VEGETARAIN LASAGNE with garlic bread	7.50
O	FISH FINGERS	7.50
	with chunky chips & peas	
—	TRADITIONAL ROAST DINNER - BEEF or TURKEY or 'VEGGIE'	7.50
	roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, cauliflower cheese, stuffing, yorkshire & gravy	

^{*} Some of our fish courses may contain bones

^{*} Please inform our waiting staff of any allergens or intolerances